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Return of Steamers and Oil-engine Vessels to which Certificates of Survey were

issued, etc.—continued.
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Nature of Engines. Nature
of Propeller.

Class of
Certificate.
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1.

a «a a.ill
Remarks.

Waiapu
Waihau
Waihora
Waihou
Wai-iti ..

Waikana
Waikare
Waikare
Waikuku
Waima
Waimarie
Waimarie
Waimea
Wainoni
Wainui
Waioma
Waiomo
Waione
Wai-ora..
Waiora
Waiotahi
Waipapakauri
Waipori
Waipuna
Wairau
Waireka (Dunedin)
Waireka (Russell)

' Waireka (Wanga-
nui)

Wairoa (Auckland)
Wairoa (Nelson) ..

Wairoa (Queens-
town)

Wairua (Wanganui)
Wairua (Auckland)
Wairuna
Waitangi
Waitara
Waitaria
Waitemata
Waitohi
Waitomo
Waituna
Waiuku
Waiwera
Waiwera
Wakaiti
Wakapai
Wakatere (Auckl 'd)
Wakatere (Raglan)
Wakatu
Wallace..
Wanaka
Waro
Warrimoo
Waterlily

*Wave
Waverley
Weka
Weka
Westland
Wetere
Wbakarapa
Whakarire
Whangapo
Whanui..

•Whati ..

Will Watoh
Wimmera
Winifred
Wootton
Young Bungaree..
Zephyr

..

Zoe
Zomar

57
1=t

2,99a

0
67

1
21

2
6

I 159
53

I 207
3
5
5
4

48
3

f20
167

5
1,229

21
59
72

3
5

85
40

410
12
47

200
4
5
5

20
48
20

100
6

10
20
10
80
15
75
56

9
180

7
20
49

5
45

1,872

627

Oil-engine

Triple-expansion
Oil-engine

Compound
Oil-engine

Compound
Non-condensing
Triple-oxpansion
Oilengine

Screw

Screw

Twin screw
Screw

Twin-screw
Paddle ..

Twin-screw
Screw

Restricted limits
Foreign trade..

limits

Home trado ..

Restricted limits

2

ii

3

e

8

3 8

Compound
Oil-engine

Twin-screw
Screw

356 Compound
Oil-engine
Triple-expansion
Oil-engine
Compound
Triple-oxpansion
Oil-engine

Twin-screw
Screw

Home trade ..

Restricted limits!
Foreign trade

Restricted limits
Home trade ..

Restricted limits!

"i "s
886 i 3 '2 *3
142 '2 2

Twin-screw
Screw

49
48

5

40
16J
10

124
78

Compound

Oil-engine

Home trade ..

Restricted limits

2 2

, f20
175

2,530
32
16

2
5

18
2,719

3
49

5
44

396
00

31
5

13
10

372
5

200
6

16
39
10

140
5

30
50

280
50

490
20
38
25
27
20
80
22

5
120
280

5
6445
5
8

33
35

7
*i12

2,071
293

Compound
Triple-expansion

Compound

Oil-engine

Twin-scrow
Screw Foreign trade

Home trade ..

Restricted limits

10
2

9
3

3 '3

1,581
Compound
Triple-expansion
Oil-engine

Foreign trade
Restricted limits

io 6 8 3

Compound
Oil-engine

Twin-screw
Screw

'ie
t20
176

95
60

1,572
34

2,076
29
29
93
75
53

8
41

2
449

1,900
2

Twin-screw
Screw
Paddle ..

Screw

Home trade ..

Restricted limits
i

Compound

134

1,073

Oil-engine
Compound
Non-condensing
Triple-expansion
Oilengine
Triple-expansion
Oil-engine

Home trade ..

liestricted limits'
Foreign trade
Home trado

..

Foreign trade
Home trade ..

'2
8
1

10
1
1
2
2
2
1

2
'3 2 '3

3,210 9 *6 3

Twin-screw
128 Compound *2
80

504
Screw
Paddle ..

Screw

i
3

Oil-engine
Compound
Triple-expansion
Oil-engine
Compound
Oil-engine

Restricted limits

565
1,177

Twin-screw
Screw

Home trade
..

Foreign trade
Restricted limits

5
8

8
3 '2 *3

'48
3

31
90

2
4

11
4

Home trade ..

Restricted limits
2

119
156

Compound Home trade .. 'a
1

a
2

Oil-engine Restricted limits

a •. w

* Surveyed twice. t Under.
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